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Liga Klubow Slaskich2002 e
Radlin , 29-10-2014 - 1-5-2015

Slaskie

Konkurencja 31
2015-02-18 - 12:15

Chtopcéw, 100m zmienny

12 lat
Wyniki

Pozycja

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.

KOZIEL Mikotaj
LITEWCZUK Mateusz
BUBAK Dawid
SZYNAWA Wiktor
STRACZEK Jan
ZDZIEBLO Piotr
KUBIK Szymon
MISTA Jakub

GALA Kornel
NIEJADLIK Michat
HOLECZEK Jakub
SZ0OJDA Pawet
JAJKO Jakub
PODLASEK Adrian
PAWLOWSKI Eryk
SENDACKI Jakub
BLOKESZ Jakub
WIEKIERA Dawid
DRAJEWICZ Jakub
SCHREIBER Patrick
ZAK Maciej
ADAMCZYK Wojciech
JASTRZEBSKI Denis
NOWAK Michat
TREDA Szymon
RYBINSKI Rafat
KISIALA Mikotaj
POLUSZEJKO Kacper
ZERDZINSKI Krzysztof
PRZECHSZTA Mateusz
WOZNIAK tukasz
TETERA Jakub
KAMROWSKI Macigj
WUDKOWSKI Tomasz
WIECEK Jakub
JASINSKI Mitosz
DRAGA Karol
KLOSEK Krystian

Rok ur.

02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy

02 Mosm Tychy

02 Mks-Sms Victoria Racib6rz

02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
02 KS. Goérnik Radlin

02 UKS Salmo Zory

02  UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom

02 ks Piatka Chorzow

02 K.S. Goérnik Sosnowiec

02  UKS Aligator Gorzyce

02  MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
02 Mosm Tychy

02 KS. Gornik Radlin

02  Mks-Sms Victoria Raciborz

02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
02 Mosm Tychy

02 KS. Gornik Radlin

02  Mosm Tychy

02 Mks-Sms Victoria Raciborz

02  UKS Aligator Gorzyce

02 CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gornicza

02 K.S. Gérnik Sosnowiec

02 SIKReT Gliwice

02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
02 SIKReT Gliwice

02  Mks-Sms Victoria Raciborz

02  Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

02  Klub Plywacki Sukces Chorzéw

02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

02 SiKReT Gliwice

02 SiKReT Gliwice

02  Mks - Mos Katowice

02  Mks - Mos Katowice

02 SiKReT Gliwice

02 Mosm Tychy

02 RMKS Rybnik

02 CSiR MOS Dgbrowa Goérnicza

Czas pkt

1:08.19
1:11.05
1:12.56
1:12.86
1:14.23
1:14.48
1:16.14
1:16.39
1:16.73
1:17.20
1:17.33
1:17.72
1:18.22
1:18.45
1:21.16
1:21.54
1:22.06
1:22.07
1:22.40
1:22.64
1:23.76
1:23.76
1:24.64
1:24.76
1:25.26
1:28.04
1:28.13
1:28.13
1:28.30
1:29.76
1:30.08
1:31.20
1:31.91
1:31.91
1:33.30
1:36.13
1:38.42
1:40.06

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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